SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

| 30 | -045 | - <i>2585</i> 3 |
|--------|-----------------|-----------------|
| 5. LE. | ASE DESIGNATION | AND SERIAL NO. |
| SF | 078482 | |

| GEOLO | Sr 0/0402 | | | | | |
|--|----------------------|--------------------------------|------------------|----------------|--|-----------------|
| APPLICATION FOR PERMIT | O DRILL, DI | EEPEN, OR | PLUG BA | ACK | 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTI | E OR TRIBE NAME |
| 1a. TYPE OF WORK | | | | | | |
| DRILL X | DEEPEN [| P | LUG BAC | K 🗌 | 7. UNIT AGREEMENT | NAME |
| b. TYPE OF WELL | | | | | | |
| OIL X GAS X OTHER | | SINGLE ZONE | MULTIPLI ZONE | X | 8. FARM OR LEASE NA | ME |
| 2. NAME OF OPERATOR ARCO Oil and G | | | | | | |
| Atlantic Richf | 9. WELL NO. | | | | | |
| 3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR | | | | | Crow Mesa #1 | |
| P.O. Box 5540, Den |) | 10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT | | | | |
| 4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and At surface | | Wildcat Cally | p/Busin Ple | | | |
| 800'FNL & 800'FWL (NW1/4 NW | 1/4). | NOV 15 | 1983 | | 11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA | |
| At proposed prod. zone | . 1 | | | NT | D AND SCRIPTION | SEA |
| At proposed prod. zone Approximately | 23-25N-8W | | | | | |
| 14. DISTANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEA | 12. COUNTY OR PARISI | H 13. STATE | | | | |
| Approx. 38.3 miles SW of Blo | San Juan | New Mexico | | | | |
| | | | | | OF ACRES ASSIGNED HIS WELL | 14/320 |
| PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT. (Also to nearest drig, unit line, if any) | | 2060.65 | 060.65 | | Not Assigned | 20/320 |
| 18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION* TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, | | 1 | | 20. ROTA | BY OR CABLE TOOLS | |
| OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. | NA | 7135' | | | Rotarv | |
| 21. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) | | 22. APPROX. DATE W | OBK WILL START* | | | |
| 6770 DRILLING OPERATIONS AUTHORIZE | | | | | 12-1-83 | |
| 23. SUBJECT TO COMPLIANCE WITH AT | TACHEDED CASING | AND CEMENTH | NG PROGRAM | | action is subject to | |
| "GENERAL REQUIREMENTS" | | | | ande | eal pursuant to 30 C | FR 290. |
| SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING | WEIGHT PER FOO | T SETTING | DEPTH | | QUANTITY OF CEME | |
| 12-1/4" 8-5/8" | 24.0#,K-55, | STC 500' | t | Cmt to | surf. approx. | . 350 sx |
| 7-7/8" 5-1/2" | 17.0#,N-80, | LTC 7135' | b | st st | age approx. 480 sx | |
| | | | 12 | 2nd st | age approx. 40 | 55 sx to surf |
| Į. | I | 1 | l | | | * |
| | | | | | | |
| Exhibits Attached | Lea | ase SF 07 | 78482 | contains 2060. | .65 acres as | |
| MAM Compified Tanabiam Diam | | ے ع | . 1 1 | | | |

'A" Certified Location Plat

"B" BOP Design

"C" Access to Location

"D" Rig Layout

"E" Drill pad layout with Cuts & Fills

"F" Cultural Resource Report

follows:

T25N-R8W, San Juan County, New Mexico

Sec. 21

Sec. 22 N1/2, SW1/4

Sec. 23

Sec. 24



OIL CON. DIV.

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout preventer program, if any.

| 24. | | | |
|-----------------|-------------|--------------------|---|
| SIGNED MANUALLE | | Operations Manager | DATE 11-14-83 |
| | UP . | | APPROVED |
| PERMIT NO. | | APPROVAL DATE | AS AMENDED |
| APPROVED BY | TITLE | | DF6 0 5 1002 |
| i h | | | AREA MANAGER (2) 200 FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA |

NMOCC

NEW MEXICO OF CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Ibrin C -102 Effective 1-1-6

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Operator SF 078482 Arco Oil & Gas Crow Mesa #1 Unit Letter Section Township **Flanae** 23 8W San Juan County Actual Footage Location of Wells 800 800 feet from the West line and feet from the Ground Barli Elev. Producing Formation Pool Dedicated Acreages Gallup-Dakota Wildcat 6770' 320 N/2 23 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? If answer is "yes;" type of consolidation Communitization If answer is "no." list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true, and complete to the SF 078482-A best of my knowledge and belief. Earl A. Benson, ETAL AMANILLE 100% W.A. Walther, Operations Manager References: Position ARCO Oil and Gas Compar 200' N 45' E Div of Atlantic Richfield Com 230' N 27° W 67581 Company 11-14-83 Date Wildelile del Al Solet A Silve A holder I hereby certify that the well location SF 178482 ARCO Oil and Gas Company DEC - 71933 RECEIVED OIL CON. DIV. NOV 1.6,1983 DIST. 3 BUREAU OF LAND MANAUEIGEN! FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA 6844 Certificate No. 1320 1680

2000

